EMCO UniMagTM Magnetic Flowmeters
UniMag DP Series
Magnetic Flowtubes
The UniMag Magnetic Flowmeter System
consists of the patented UniMag  Flowtube
and the 4411e  transmitter.
UniMag DP series flowtubes use a patented
Pulsed AC technology which eliminates

4. Standard 2 year warranty applies against material defects and bad workmanship, but not including media compatibility, erosion and abrasion.
EMCO Flow Systems
UniMag DP Flowtube Ordering Information
You must order UniMag and transmitter separately (see appropriate data sheet) for a complete flowmeter
DP = UniMag DP
Nominal Size
Conductivity Option
1H = 1½” (40mm) (double sensors only)
02 = 2 in (50 mm)
03 = 3 in. (80 mm)
04 = 4 in. (100 mm)
06 = 6 in (150 mm)
08 = 8 in. (200 mm)
10 = 10 in. (250 mm)
12 = 12 in. (300 mm)
OS = Special (note 1)
A = Conductivity ≥ 5 µS/cm
B = Conductivity ≥ 0.08 µS/cm
R 1 A
►
►
►
DP 04 E C T N
Sensor and Seal Material
E = PVDF Sensors, Elastomer gasket
and Viton electrode seals
D = PVDF Sensors, Teflon gaskets and
Viton electrode seals
S = Special (note 1)
►
Flowtube Material
C = Schedule 80 PVC
OS = Special (note 1)
►
Electrodes
T = AISI 316 Stainless Steel
B = Hastelloy B
C = Hastelloy C
I = Titanium
A = Tantalum
M = Monel
S = Special (note 1)
►
Standpipe Flange Rating
1 = ANSI 150rf
2 = AWWA flat face C207, Class D
3 = DIN/BS 4504 PN10
4 = JIS 10krf
5 = BS/AS2129 Table D
P = Pipe plain ends (schedule 80)
S = Special (note 1)
►
Transmitter Installation
R = 50 ft. (15m) cables NEMA 6/IP68
      indefinitely submersible to 30 feet
      (10 m) water column
X = Entela approved to NEC/CSA Class 1,
      Div. 2, Grp C, D, Temp. T4. (Note 2)
C = Entela approved to ATEX Zone 2
      (Note 2)
S = Special, including special cable length
      (note 1)
►
Accuracy Option
N = Normal accuracy (1 sensor)
E = Enhanced accuracy (2 sensors)
      Note: 1½” UniMag is only available with 2 sensors
►
NOTES
1. All special orders must include a complete description along with the ordering code
2. 4411e transmitter must be located in non-explosive atmosphere.
A
Transmitter Supply